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Carlos Cruz USPS

Bob Schimek Satori Software Inc.

Steven Krejcik PBPS

Angelo Anagnostopoulos GrayHair Software, Inc.

Steve Belmonte Accuzip

Lynda Hurley Dingley Press

Ed Wanta USPS

Heather Dyer USPS

Beth Bigelow Accenture

Randy Ford USPS

William Towery USPS

Stan Meglin PBPS

David Propst PBPS

Ty Inman MidSouth Technologies

Daniel Myrum PBPS

Paul Kovlakas PBPS

Cesar Valles NPI Sorters

Danielle Aleman Wilen Group

Brad Hill InterLink

Jim Garber InterLink

Stephen Colella CalMark Group 

Adam Racine Accenture

Mark Rheaume AccuZip

Tom Glassman Wilen Direct

Christopher Moning USPS

Dewitt Crawford USPS

Lue Harris USPS

Anthony Aruldoss Anchor Software

Shawn P Baldwin BCC Software LLC

Charles (Chuck) Tricamo PCSC

Shontese McBride PBPS

Peter Furka PCSC

Ariel Y Zhao Accenture Federal



BMS Analyst Carlos.b.cruz@usps.gov

Senior Director of Postal Affairs bob.schimek@SatoriSoftware.com

Director of Strategic Technical Business Development Steven.Krejcik@PB.com

VP Postal Affairs angelo@grayhairsoftware.com

CEO steve@accuzip.com

Logistics Manager lynda.hurley@dingley.com

Product Information, NCSC edward.f.wanta@usps.gov

Business Systems Analyst, Sr. Heather.l.dyer@usps.gov

beth.a.bigelow@accenturfederal.com

BMA Certification, NCSC fred.r.ford@usps.gov

Electronic Consulting, NCSC william.towery@usps.gov

Systems Test stan.meglin@pb.com

General Manager Ty.Inman@midsouthtek.com

Director of Data Research daniel.myrum@pb.com

Director, Postal Regulatory & Industry Affairs paul.kovlakas@pb.com 

Software Engineer cesar.valles@npisorters.com

daleman@wilengroup.com

President  brad@ilsw.com

jim@ilsw.com

VP Postal Affairs  scolella@calmarkgroup.com

adam.racine@accenturefederal.com

National Postal Affairs Director mark@accuzip.com

tglassman@wilengroup.com

BMS Analyst

NCSC

NCSC Harris, Lue - Memphis, TN - Contractor

Director aaruldoss@anchorcomputersoftware.com

Director of Architecture shawnb@bccsoftware.com

Manager charles.tricamo@usps.gov

Technical Product Manager Shontese.McBride@pb.com

Clasification Specialist peter.furka@usps.gov

ariel.y.zhao@accenturefederal.com
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